
 CENTRE FOR MATERIALS FOR ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY (C-MET)       
(Scientific Society, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, MeitY, Govt. of India)        

PANCHAWATI,  OFF PASHAN ROAD, PUNE-411 008,   INDIA 

TEL: 25898390, 25899273, 25898141 
 

AUCTION NOTICE   
      

Advt. No.PN/ADM/DIS/01/2016 

Public auction (of the following items) shall be held at Centre for Materials for Electronics 

Technology (C-MET), Panchawati, Off  Pashan Road, Pune – 411 008 on 15.09.2017 at 

11.00 hrs. for old laboratory items, equipments, regulators,  damaged furniture (table, chair)  

etc. interested parties/persons may inspect the items between 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. on any 

working day 

  

Last Date of Issue of Tender                         :   11.09.2017 up to 14.00 Hrs. 

Last Date for  submission of Tender                     :   13.09.2017 up to 15.00 Hrs. 

  

For details, please visit our website  http://www.cmet.gov.in.   List of items can be   

obtained from the Administrative Officer, C-MET, Pune  or may be downloaded from our 

website. C-MET will not be responsible for postal or any other delay and reserves the right to 

reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons 

 

  (Sd/-) Administrative Officer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cmet.gov.in./


CENTRE FOR MATERIALS FOR ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY, PUNE 

List of  Disposal Items 
Sr.No Identification Code No. Name of the Items Qty Nos. 

        

1 C-MET/ECF/96/ Agetator Reactor 1 

2 C-MET/EOE/92/16 Calculator FM-107  1 

3 C-MET/EPE/97/16/6.1 Reactor for suspention Polymerisation 1 

4   Retor Stand with Centre Hole 1 

5 C-MET/ECF/98/53/5.1to3 RQM -122 D Stirror all purpose 1 

6 C-MET/ECF/95/39/20.1 Water Bath 1 

7 C-MET/ECF/2K/83/1.1 Digital Temp Controller 0 to 400 c  1 

   8 C-MET/ECF/94/38/1.1 to 
5/27 

Exhaust Fan 12’’ Almonard make 5 

9 C-MET/ECF/94/39/5.1 Tullu Water Pump 50 AC Monoblock 1 

10 C-MET/EOE/99/27/14 Window AC (Carrier Make) 1 

11 C-MET/EOE/91/01/3 Air Condition  (Server Room) 1 

12 C-MET/EOE/99/27/11,13 Air Conditioner 2 Ton Carrier  2 

13 C-MET/ECF/94/39/8.1 Rotary Vaccum Flask Evaporator 1 

14 C-MET/ECF/97/39/28.2 Vacuum Pump Oil Sealed som21D Staravoc 1 

   15 C-MET/ECF/2K/90/1.1,2 Magnetic Stirrer Remi RQM 124/AD with 1/8 
motor 

2 

16 C-MET/ECF/2K/27 High Temp. Conductivity Set-Up 1 

        

17 C-MET/ECF/92/29/7.2 Gas Connection with Shegadi 1 

18 C-MET/ECF/92/14.1,2 Heating Mantle 2 ltr. 2 

19 C-MET/ECF/95/39/14.1 High  speed Emulsifir 1 

20 C-MET/ECF/92/07 Control Dynamic PH Meter  175 E 1 

21   Hot plate 1 

22 C-MET/ECF/92/26 Multimeter Philips 5.5 Digi PM 2525 1 

23 C-MET/ECE/95/05/2.1 Oscilloscope Philips PM 3065 CRO 1 

24 C-MET/EOE/94/31/1.2 Refridgerator (Godrej 300 ltr.) 1 

25 C-MET/ECF/92/10/4 Temperature Controller Digital 2 

26 C-MET/ECF/92/10/1.1 Temperature Probe PM 9245 Philips 1 

27 C-MET/ECF/92/29 V T V M Model 321-I 1 

28 C-MET/EOE/91/01,2 Air Contitioner Voltas 1.5 ton 2 

29   VC ++ Single user 1 

30 C-MET/EPE/99/25 Sigma Mixer Model SM-1 1 

31   Gas Regulator Nitrogen TNI-402 1 

32 C-MET/ECF/2K/56/8. Pressure Regulators Nitrogen TNI408 2 

33 C-MET/ECF/2K/64 
Distillation Plant S.S. 4 ltr.  
Table Top with Flow Meter 1 

34 C-MET/ECF/2K/72.1,2 Magnetic Stirrer with Needl Remi 2 

35 C-MET/ECF/92/29/10.1 Tullu Pump Monoblock T-70sp 1 

36 C-MET/EOE/94/15.3 Bycycle  1 

37 C-MET/FFS/2K/12.1,2 Book Case Godrej 4 door 2 

38 C-MET/FFM/92/2.1 Alcon Moduler System 1 

        

39 C-MET/ECF/92/29/5.1 Fire Extinguisher 1 

40 C-MET/ECF/93/37 Fume Hood 1 

41 C-MET/EPE/93/11/1.1 Furnace Double Zone 1 

42 C-MET/EPE/92/05/1.1 Furnace Pipe Type 1 

43 C-MET/ECE/93/06 Gas Chromatorgraph Model 5890 1 



44 C-MET/ECF/93/36/8.1 Hydraulic Press 1 

45 C-MET/ECF/93/04 ICPOES 1 

46   Integrated Unit for Baco3 1 

47 C-MET/ECF/95/17/2.1 Pressure Regulator Argon 2 

48 C-MET/ECF/96/16/2 Pressure Regulator Co2 2 

49 C-MET/ECF/92/17.1 to 3 Pressure Regulator Hydrogen  Gas 3 

50 C-MET/ECF/92/15.1 to 3 Pressure Regulator Nitrogen 3 

51 C-MET/ECF/93/36/12,1 Stand for fractional distillation unit 1 

52 C-MET/EPE/99/24 Water Bath Quality Make 1 

53 C-MET/ECF/2K/56/8.1 Pressure Regulator Nitrogen Gas TNI-408 1 

54 C-MET/ECF/2K/56/9.1to3 Pressure Regulator Argon Gas TAR-408 3 

55 C-MET/ECF/2K/56/11.1 Pressure Reg. Dissolve Acetylene TDA-401 1 

56 C-MET/EPE/2K1-02/04 High Temp. Programmable Furnace 1 

57 C-MET/EPE/2K1-02/05 Hydrothermal Reactor 1 

58 C-MET/ECF/99/62/2.1,10 Fire Extinguisher Co2 4.5 kg. 2 

59 C-MET/ECF/99/62/1.1,2 Fire Extinguisher Cease Fire 2 

60 C-MET/FFS/92 7.1 Stool Laborotary 1 

61 C-MET/FFT/91/3 Table (VDU) 1 

62 C-MET/FFC/ 91 /1/2 (D) Chair CHR-4 1 

63 C-MET/FFC/93/9/1 Chair CHR-6 1 

64 C-MET/FFC/92/8/6 Chair CHR-6 1 

65 C-MET/FFC/ 92/2/17 Chair CHR-7  S.S. 1 

66 C-MET/FFC/91/2/8 (D) Chair CHR-7 1 

67 C-MET/FFC/91/2/4,9 (D) Chair CHR-7 1 

68 C-MET/FFC/92/2/18 (D) Chair CHR-7 1 

69 C-MET/FFC/91/6/3 Chair CHR-7 1 

        

70 C-MET/ECF/2K/88 Viscosity Bath Meatlab Make Model MSI-ii 1 

71 C-MET/ECF/2K/32 Salt Bath with Temp. Controller 1 

72 C-MET/ECF/99/62/1.7,8 Fire Extinguisher Cease Fire 2 

73 C-MET/EOE/97/31/13 Refridgerator (Godrej ) 1 

74 C-MET/EOE/96/22.2 Videocon Air Cooler 1 

75 C-MET/ECF/2K/78 water Bath  40x 30x10 cm 1 

    Total Nos  98 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BID FOR THE AUCTION OF ITEMS 

HELD ON 
Sr. 

No. 

Name & Address of the 

Bidder 

Item No. Amount Bid Remarks 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

  Total   

 

 

Date:  

 

                                                                                                      Signature: 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


